Tetra® Contour Bold
Tetra® Contour Bold
BORDER LIGHTING LIGHTING SYSTEMS
Bolder Designs, Brighter Impact Introducing Tetra® Contour Bold, our latest innovation
in border lighting. With a thicker body, this LED solution
delivers a bolder look, perfect for linear designs and
applications that require a robust aesthetic. Contour
Bold is ideal for straight-line applications where a strong,
consistent visual impact is needed. Available in 2ft (0.6m)
and 8ft (2.4m), Contour Bold is field cuttable every 1.5in
(38mm) and 3in (76mm) respectivly, offering customizable
flexibility to installers.
Tetra® Contour Bold
Length SKU Order Code Description Color Quantity
2ft
93320531 GEXNLB24RD-1 Tetra® Contour  Bold 24in (2ft) Red Red 6/box
93320535 GEXNLB24GL-1 Tetra® Contour  Bold 24in (2ft) Green Green 6/box
93320533 GEXNLB24BL-1 Tetra® Contour  Bold 24in (2ft) Blue Blue 6/box
93320537 GEXNLB24YG-1 Tetra® Contour  Bold 24in (2ft) Amber Amber 6/box
93320539 GEXNLB24PO-1 Tetra® Contour  Bold 24in (2ft) Orange Orange 6/box
93320541 GEXNLB24YA-1 Tetra® Contour  Bold 24in (2ft) Yellow Yellow 6/box
93320529 GEXNLB2465-1 Tetra® Contour Bold 24in (2ft) White 6500K 6/box
8ft
93320530 GEXNLB96RD-1 Tetra® Contour  Bold 96in (8ft) Red Red 12/box
93320534 GEXNLB96GL-1 Tetra® Contour  Bold 96in (8ft) Green Green 12/box
93320532 GEXNLB96BL-1 Tetra® Contour  Bold 96in (8ft) Blue Blue 12/box
93320536 GEXNLB96YG-1 Tetra® Contour  Bold 96in (8ft) Amber Amber 12/box
93320538 GEXNLB96PO-1 Tetra® Contour  Bold 96in (8ft) Orange Orange 12/box
93320540 GEXNLB96YA-1 Tetra® Contour  Bold 96in (8ft) Yellow Yellow 12/box
93320527 GEXNLB9665-1 Tetra® Contour Bold 96in (8ft) White 6500K 12/box
Technical Specifications
Specification
Item
Wavelength